
Hi Pt International in Germany

Div Ctry Country Desc
Class 
Code Show Pts Description Reg No Name Owner Id Print Name

AM GM GERMANY 0012 1,0 HALTER MARES  4972374 JUST FEEL GOOD 3081075 PETRA LOJKOVIC
AM GM GERMANY 0012 1,5 HALTER MARES  5185204 CENTRISITY 3562822 BRITTA AND GUENTER FISCHER
AM GM GERMANY 0014 ,5 HALTER GELDINGS  4932676 DRESSED GOOD 3536856 CLAUDIA TRAPP
AM GM GERMANY 0014 1,5 HALTER GELDINGS  4942938 SUDDENLY MR GOODBAR3580619 NATHALIE BASCHE
AM GM GERMANY 0018 ,5 PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES  4635249 JMC DEE IMPRES STRAW3039135 SUSANNE DAL CHRISTENSEN
AM GM GERMANY 0120 ,5 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER  4367942 FANTASTIC PIXIE 2240439 LUCIA LINDNER
AM GM GERMANY 0120 2,0 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER  4932676 DRESSED GOOD 3536856 CLAUDIA TRAPP
AM GM GERMANY 0120 1,0 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER  4942938 SUDDENLY MR GOODBAR3580619 NATHALIE BASCHE
AM GM GERMANY 0120 ,5 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER  5070765 INVITATION TO IMPRES2571891 KATRIN WERZ
AM GM GERMANY 0340 2,0 REINING  3560174 LACEYS HOT IRON 2834554 ANDREAS HESS
AM GM GERMANY 0340 ,5 REINING  3691673 JIMMYS FINEST 3478764 MELANIE HILLEBRAND
AM GM GERMANY 0340 1,0 REINING  3982864 GOLDEN RAMPAZANPARR2552523 MICHAEL AND SABINA MAZUREK
AM GM GERMANY 0340 ,5 REINING  4398412 PEPSON TOBY 3057733 SABINA H SCHAD
AM GM GERMANY 0340 1,0 REINING  4573657 PEPPYS ROSELENA 3408046 MAXIMILIAN KOCH
AM GM GERMANY 0340 2,0 REINING  4821136 JULIES WHIZZ KID 3128288 EGBERT MEESTER
AM GM GERMANY 0340 3,0 REINING  4843717 HOLLY DUN CONQUISTA1943036 REINHARD ORTH
AM GM GERMANY 0380 1,0 TRAIL  3912958 SMART LITTLE BRENDA3219785 KARIN LAMPRECHT
AM GM GERMANY 0380 ,5 TRAIL  4246773 KARATS DIAMOND TRAIN3064117 DESIREE MUELLER
AM GM GERMANY 0380 ,5 TRAIL  4470596 ZIPS RADICAL CUTIE 2164253 NICOLE FUHRMANN
AM GM GERMANY 0400 ,5 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP  3197402 FONDA BADGER 2485464 SUSANNE SCHWEER
AM GM GERMANY 0400 1,0 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP  4408590 SLACK LEAGUE 1643949 EKKEHARD M WITTELSBURGER
AM GM GERMANY 0400 ,5 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP  4470596 ZIPS RADICAL CUTIE 2164253 NICOLE FUHRMANN
AM GM GERMANY 0400 1,0 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP  4932676 DRESSED GOOD 3536856 CLAUDIA TRAPP
AM GM GERMANY 0420 1,0 WESTERN PLEASURE  4408590 SLACK LEAGUE 1643949 EKKEHARD M WITTELSBURGER
AM GM GERMANY 0420 ,5 WESTERN PLEASURE  4553677 HUNTIN A DREAM 2240281 MICHAEL MIDDEL
AM GM GERMANY 0420 1,0 WESTERN PLEASURE  4939519 COOL IN KRYMSUN 2104350 PEER KRAACK
AM GM GERMANY 0420 ,5 WESTERN PLEASURE  4932676 DRESSED GOOD 3536856 CLAUDIA TRAPP
AM GM GERMANY 0440 1,0 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE  4070710 HINTS SIDNEY 3045815 KRISTIN LINDEMANN
AM GM GERMANY 0440 ,5 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE  4408590 SLACK LEAGUE 1643949 EKKEHARD M WITTELSBURGER
AM GM GERMANY 0440 ,5 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE  4834887 INVY MY PRINCIPLES 3538946 BEHRENS FAMILY
AM GM GERMANY 0520 ,5 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION  4036203 CL SAIL D LARK 2558312 ANNA LENA ADLUNG
NA GM GERMANY 0012 ,5 HALTER MARES  4251665 CL SPANISH ZIPPIN 1684227 KIRSTEN LAVES
NA GM GERMANY 0012 1,0 HALTER MARES  4470596 ZIPS RADICAL CUTIE 2164253 NICOLE FUHRMANN
NA GM GERMANY 0120 ,5 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER  4081891 EXPRESSIONISTIC HINT3443778 CHRISTINE KUHN
NA GM GERMANY 0120 1,0 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER  4367631 A RADICAL SENSATION2103410 PETRA SCHUENGEL
NA GM GERMANY 0120 1,0 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER  4740307 CL CASSY ZIPPO 3511080 KERSTEN PETERSEN
NA GM GERMANY 0120 ,5 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER  4942938 SUDDENLY MR GOODBAR3580619 NATHALIE BASCHE
NA GM GERMANY 0340 1,0 REINING  3647852 HALE BOPP GLOW 2688628 ROBERT STAHL
NA GM GERMANY 0340 ,5 REINING  4015285 UNO TORTELLINI 3532586 CHRISTOPH HESEMANN
NA GM GERMANY 0340 1,0 REINING  4320640 SIGNS MOONDUST 2984803 JANINE HADLOK
NA GM GERMANY 0340 ,5 REINING  4843717 HOLLY DUN CONQUISTA1943036 REINHARD ORTH
NA GM GERMANY 0340 2,0 REINING  5026250 SR SMART CHARLEY 1521055 STEFANI ORTH
NA GM GERMANY 0380 1,0 TRAIL  3197402 FONDA BADGER 2485464 SUSANNE SCHWEER
NA GM GERMANY 0380 2,0 TRAIL  4246773 KARATS DIAMOND TRAIN3064117 DESIREE MUELLER
NA GM GERMANY 0380 ,5 TRAIL  4352635 TALK TOME NORMAN 2924025 ANTJE LOTH
NA GM GERMANY 0380 1,0 TRAIL  4470596 ZIPS RADICAL CUTIE 2164253 NICOLE FUHRMANN
NA GM GERMANY 0380 ,5 TRAIL  4538727 FM ZIPPOSMAYDAY 1687833 FRIEDRICH DIJASCHTUK
NA GM GERMANY 0400 ,5 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP  3234106 MAJOR BON JOEY 2915567 ANGELIKA TUCHLINSKI
NA GM GERMANY 0400 2,0 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP  3629322 JIM DOC TARI 2363829 HELEN LECKEBUSCH



Hi Pt International in Germany

Div Ctry Country Desc
Class 
Code Show Pts Description Reg No Name Owner Id Print Name

NA GM GERMANY 0400 1,0 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP  4187067 WB OKIE LIZA 3313236 SOLVEIG HANNEMANN
NA GM GERMANY 0400 ,5 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP  4470596 ZIPS RADICAL CUTIE 2164253 NICOLE FUHRMANN
NA GM GERMANY 0400 1,0 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP  4627115 BILLS REININGEXPRESS3510047 TANJA MENN
NA GM GERMANY 0420 ,5 WESTERN PLEASURE  3234106 MAJOR BON JOEY 2915567 ANGELIKA TUCHLINSKI
NA GM GERMANY 0420 1,0 WESTERN PLEASURE  3629322 JIM DOC TARI 2363829 HELEN LECKEBUSCH
NA GM GERMANY 0420 1,0 WESTERN PLEASURE  4070710 HINTS SIDNEY 3045815 KRISTIN LINDEMANN
NA GM GERMANY 0420 ,5 WESTERN PLEASURE  4558989 HOT DUSTY COWGIRL 3288331 MARTIN REINIG
NA GM GERMANY 0420 2,0 WESTERN PLEASURE  4686681 FK MAJOR COOPER 3521262 KATJA VAN POL
NA GM GERMANY 0440 2,0 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE  4070710 HINTS SIDNEY 3045815 KRISTIN LINDEMANN
NA GM GERMANY 0440 ,5 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE  4539871 CG PRETTY PEPPY LYNX3506296 MAREN KUEHN
NA GM GERMANY 0440 1,0 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE  4901483 CL INVITEMYATTITUDE1602435 ANNA-ELISABETH LONG
NA GM GERMANY 0520 1,0 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION  4070710 HINTS SIDNEY 3045815 KRISTIN LINDEMANN
NA GM GERMANY 0520 ,5 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION  4558989 HOT DUSTY COWGIRL 3288331 MARTIN REINIG
NY GM GERMANY 0120 ,5 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER  4241933 CLASSIC EASTER 3301105 VIVIEN PETITJEAN
NY GM GERMANY 0120 1,0 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER  4399931 MOONLIGHT LILY 1895786 SUSANNE FLESCH
NY GM GERMANY 0120 ,5 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER  4928587 SCOTCH BAR ADVENTURE3520804 NAEMI KUENKLER
NY GM GERMANY 0340 ,5 REINING  4015285 UNO TORTELLINI 3532586 CHRISTOPH HESEMANN
NY GM GERMANY 0380 ,5 TRAIL  4706918 WB JET SET 3419448 SUSANNE GINDORF
NY GM GERMANY 0400 ,5 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP  3945485 BARPASSERS HOT JAZZ3522211 SOPHIE GOTTHOLD
NY GM GERMANY 0400 1,0 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP  4241933 CLASSIC EASTER 3301105 VIVIEN PETITJEAN
NY GM GERMANY 0400 ,5 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP  4286912 SC GOLDEN SKIPPER 3489765 JUERGEN LUHMANN
NY GM GERMANY 0400 2,0 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP  4441351 RELOADED WHIZ 3552581 CHRISTINE GAYKO
NY GM GERMANY 0400 1,0 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP  4928587 SCOTCH BAR ADVENTURE3520804 NAEMI KUENKLER
NY GM GERMANY 0420 ,5 WESTERN PLEASURE  4441351 RELOADED WHIZ 3552581 CHRISTINE GAYKO
NY GM GERMANY 0420 1,0 WESTERN PLEASURE  4706918 WB JET SET 3419448 SUSANNE GINDORF
NY GM GERMANY 0420 1,0 WESTERN PLEASURE  4928587 SCOTCH BAR ADVENTURE3520804 NAEMI KUENKLER
NY GM GERMANY 0420 2,0 WESTERN PLEASURE X0672759 ONE HOT PURCHASE 1312608 PETRA ROTH-LECKEBUSCH
NY GM GERMANY 0420 ,5 WESTERN PLEASURE  5005567 UE IMASUNDAYZIPPO 2908734 EVELYN KAHLE
NY GM GERMANY 0440 1,0 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE  4241933 CLASSIC EASTER 3301105 VIVIEN PETITJEAN
NY GM GERMANY 0440 ,5 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE  4388339 TECHNICAL REFLEX 3132869 MARISA-SOPHIA BARTUSCH
OP GM GERMANY 0010 1,5 HALTER STALLIONS  4080789 GREEN WITH INVY 3434159 JR REICHERT VENTURE/JAGFELD QH
OP GM GERMANY 0010 ,5 HALTER STALLIONS  4969239 HOT KRYMSUNS CHOICE3002499 BIANCA KUESTERS
OP GM GERMANY 0010 1,0 HALTER STALLIONS  5176788 SR SON OF CODY 3036425 DORIS SCHEMUTH
OP GM GERMANY 0012 1,0 HALTER MARES  4367942 FANTASTIC PIXIE 2240439 LUCIA LINDNER
OP GM GERMANY 0012 1,5 HALTER MARES  4635249 JMC DEE IMPRES STRAW3039135 SUSANNE DAL CHRISTENSEN
OP GM GERMANY 0012 1,0 HALTER MARES  4972374 JUST FEEL GOOD 3081075 PETRA LOJKOVIC
OP GM GERMANY 0012 ,5 HALTER MARES  5070765 INVITATION TO IMPRES2571891 KATRIN WERZ
OP GM GERMANY 0012 ,5 HALTER MARES  5110670 SR SMOOTHAHOLIC 3036421 BJOERN LAUER
OP GM GERMANY 0012 2,0 HALTER MARES  5185204 CENTRISITY 3562822 BRITTA AND GUENTER FISCHER
OP GM GERMANY 0014 1,5 HALTER GELDINGS  4367631 A RADICAL SENSATION2103410 PETRA SCHUENGEL
OP GM GERMANY 0014 1,0 HALTER GELDINGS  4552488 PLAYBOY DEJA VU 3055840 CORDULA LIPSKI
OP GM GERMANY 0014 ,5 HALTER GELDINGS  4932676 DRESSED GOOD 3536856 CLAUDIA TRAPP
OP GM GERMANY 0014 1,0 HALTER GELDINGS  4942938 SUDDENLY MR GOODBAR3580619 NATHALIE BASCHE
OP GM GERMANY 0014 ,5 HALTER GELDINGS  5023416 GREEN WITH ZIPPO 0921353 SONJA KELLY
OP GM GERMANY 0014 ,5 HALTER GELDINGS  5111864 WATCH MY TOP LINE 3515359 SABINA HENNING
OP GM GERMANY 0020 2,0 PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS  4398042 WRAP AND ROLL 1302261 C Y VAN BEKKUM
OP GM GERMANY 0020 1,5 PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS  4834220 ME SKIP IT HOT 2669345 JULIA ORTH
OP GM GERMANY 0340 1,0 REINING  3674323 POWERFRITZ 3520812 STEPHANIE BESTE
OP GM GERMANY 0340 2,0 REINING  4301923 AM I GRAY 0588959 KATRIN DREYER-SUECHTING
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OP GM GERMANY 0340 1,0 REINING  4367937 JACS WAR LEO 3155885 RIVERLANE REINING HORSES
OP GM GERMANY 0340 1,0 REINING  4573657 PEPPYS ROSELENA 3408046 MAXIMILIAN KOCH
OP GM GERMANY 0340 ,5 REINING  4691430 RUMLAND GALLO 2358083 BRIGITTE INNDORF
OP GM GERMANY 0340 7,0 REINING  4598615 CRUISIN IN STARSTYLE3385556 KUFFLER HAGEN SYNDICATE
OP GM GERMANY 0340 1,0 REINING  4609307 CARLOS GRAND PEPPY2234108 ALBERT FRELLSTEDT
OP GM GERMANY 0340 7,0 REINING  4695253 GK HOLLYWOODSHOWTIME3462576 SHOOTING STAR QUARTER HORSES
OP GM GERMANY 0340 1,0 REINING  4762369 DIXIES LIL RUF 3447937 SABRINA KELINEIER
OP GM GERMANY 0340 ,5 REINING  4780328 KHM BOOGIE CHEX 0599794 KARL-HEINZ MANNS
OP GM GERMANY 0340 ,5 REINING  4808440 FLASHY MAGIC MISS 1662936 FRANK HESSE
OP GM GERMANY 0340 ,5 REINING  4821136 JULIES WHIZZ KID 3128288 EGBERT MEESTER
OP GM GERMANY 0340 4,0 REINING  4897544 BRADY CHEX 3578559 THE BRADY BUNCH
OP GM GERMANY 0340 1,0 REINING  4919736 WHIZ CIELO 2963527 KIRSTEN NELLE
OP GM GERMANY 0340 1,0 REINING  5050009 WIMPYS LITTLE TEJANO3578559 THE BRADY BUNCH
OP GM GERMANY 0340 2,0 REINING  5141505 HOLLYS SWEETEST 3364729 SASCHA MERMANN
OP GM GERMANY 0360 ,5 WESTERN RIDING  3284243 COUGARAND CHROME2267154 HEIKE WISSER
OP GM GERMANY 0360 ,5 WESTERN RIDING  4470596 ZIPS RADICAL CUTIE 2164253 NICOLE FUHRMANN
OP GM GERMANY 0363 1,0 GREEN WESTERN RIDING  4398042 WRAP AND ROLL 1302261 C Y VAN BEKKUM
OP GM GERMANY 0363 1,0 GREEN WESTERN RIDING  4405739 CM SNAPPER TRAIN 3325155 EVA RAVEN
OP GM GERMANY 0363 ,5 GREEN WESTERN RIDING  4470596 ZIPS RADICAL CUTIE 2164253 NICOLE FUHRMANN
OP GM GERMANY 0363 ,5 GREEN WESTERN RIDING  4627115 BILLS REININGEXPRESS3510047 TANJA MENN
OP GM GERMANY 0380 1,0 TRAIL  4371086 HOT ON MY ASSET 2348386 CORNELIA HOFFMEISTER
OP GM GERMANY 0380 ,5 TRAIL  4384405 CHUCKALUCK TRAIN 2096524 EVELYN BENZ
OP GM GERMANY 0380 ,5 TRAIL  4627115 BILLS REININGEXPRESS3510047 TANJA MENN
OP GM GERMANY 0380 2,0 TRAIL  4762984 PRINCESHOTCHOCOLATE2732146 JULIA SCHARF
OP GM GERMANY 0380 1,0 TRAIL  4834220 ME SKIP IT HOT 2669345 JULIA ORTH
OP GM GERMANY 0380 1,0 TRAIL  5023416 GREEN WITH ZIPPO 0921353 SONJA KELLY
OP GM GERMANY 0380 ,5 TRAIL  5005567 UE IMASUNDAYZIPPO 2908734 EVELYN KAHLE
OP GM GERMANY 0383 ,5 GREEN TRAIL  4367942 FANTASTIC PIXIE 2240439 LUCIA LINDNER
OP GM GERMANY 0383 1,0 GREEN TRAIL  5023416 GREEN WITH ZIPPO 0921353 SONJA KELLY
OP GM GERMANY 0420 2,0 WESTERN PLEASURE  4080789 GREEN WITH INVY 3434159 JR REICHERT VENTURE/JAGFELD QH
OP GM GERMANY 0420 ,5 WESTERN PLEASURE  4246201 CANT STOP TALKIN 0951398 GILLIAN S PARKER
OP GM GERMANY 0420 ,5 WESTERN PLEASURE  4408590 SLACK LEAGUE 1643949 EKKEHARD M WITTELSBURGER
OP GM GERMANY 0420 ,5 WESTERN PLEASURE  4819587 PINES RUMOR 3429356 BASTIAN ZIELINSKI
OP GM GERMANY 0420 1,0 WESTERN PLEASURE  4939519 COOL IN KRYMSUN 2104350 PEER KRAACK
OP GM GERMANY 0420 1,0 WESTERN PLEASURE  4932676 DRESSED GOOD 3536856 CLAUDIA TRAPP
OP GM GERMANY 0424 1,0 GREEN WESTERN PLEASURE  4721693 SPECIALIST PULSION 2131389 ERICH JERAN
OP GM GERMANY 0424 ,5 GREEN WESTERN PLEASURE  4819587 PINES RUMOR 3429356 BASTIAN ZIELINSKI
OP GM GERMANY 0424 2,0 GREEN WESTERN PLEASURE  4939519 COOL IN KRYMSUN 2104350 PEER KRAACK
OP GM GERMANY 0424 1,0 GREEN WESTERN PLEASURE  4972374 JUST FEEL GOOD 3081075 PETRA LOJKOVIC
OP GM GERMANY 0424 ,5 GREEN WESTERN PLEASURE  5003128 INVY THIS PLAYGIRL 1895786 SUSANNE FLESCH
OP GM GERMANY 0440 1,0 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE  4080789 GREEN WITH INVY 3434159 JR REICHERT VENTURE/JAGFELD QH
OP GM GERMANY 0440 2,0 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE  3945485 BARPASSERS HOT JAZZ3522211 SOPHIE GOTTHOLD
OP GM GERMANY 0440 ,5 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE  4901483 CL INVITEMYATTITUDE1602435 ANNA-ELISABETH LONG
OP GM GERMANY 0440 1,0 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE  4990366 INVITATION TO JAZZ 2732146 JULIA SCHARF
OP GM GERMANY 0440 ,5 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE X0669544 HUNT THE TERMS 1312608 PETRA ROTH-LECKEBUSCH
OP GM GERMANY 0443 1,0 GREEN HUNTER UNDER SADDLE  4901483 CL INVITEMYATTITUDE1602435 ANNA-ELISABETH LONG
OP GM GERMANY 0443 ,5 GREEN HUNTER UNDER SADDLE  4937743 KEEP ON KRUZIN 2481361 MELANIE ORTH
OP GM GERMANY 0443 2,0 GREEN HUNTER UNDER SADDLE  4990366 INVITATION TO JAZZ 2732146 JULIA SCHARF
YT GM GERMANY 0012 ,5 HALTER MARES  4388339 TECHNICAL REFLEX 3132869 MARISA-SOPHIA BARTUSCH
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YT GM GERMANY 0012 1,0 HALTER MARES  5185204 CENTRISITY 3562822 BRITTA AND GUENTER FISCHER
YT GM GERMANY 0014 ,5 HALTER GELDINGS  4552488 PLAYBOY DEJA VU 3055840 CORDULA LIPSKI
YT GM GERMANY 0020 1,0 PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS  3945485 BARPASSERS HOT JAZZ3522211 SOPHIE GOTTHOLD
YT GM GERMANY 0120 1,0 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER  4256104 FLY CHIC OLENA 3249338 FRANZISKA SUHR
YT GM GERMANY 0120 1,0 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER  4241933 CLASSIC EASTER 3301105 VIVIEN PETITJEAN
YT GM GERMANY 0120 ,5 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER  4706918 WB JET SET 3419448 SUSANNE GINDORF
YT GM GERMANY 0120 ,5 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER X0672759 ONE HOT PURCHASE 1312608 PETRA ROTH-LECKEBUSCH
YT GM GERMANY 0380 ,5 TRAIL  4063841 CHIPS HOT CHARLEEN3393652 CHARLEEN VON KOLPINSKI
YT GM GERMANY 0380 ,5 TRAIL  4256104 FLY CHIC OLENA 3249338 FRANZISKA SUHR
YT GM GERMANY 0380 1,0 TRAIL  4441351 RELOADED WHIZ 3552581 CHRISTINE GAYKO
YT GM GERMANY 0400 1,0 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP  4334938 SPANISH TOP GUN 2744816 ANNETTE LIPPS
YT GM GERMANY 0400 ,5 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP  4706918 WB JET SET 3419448 SUSANNE GINDORF
YT GM GERMANY 0400 ,5 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP  4928587 SCOTCH BAR ADVENTURE3520804 NAEMI KUENKLER
YT GM GERMANY 0420 ,5 WESTERN PLEASURE  4706918 WB JET SET 3419448 SUSANNE GINDORF
YT GM GERMANY 0420 1,0 WESTERN PLEASURE  4819587 PINES RUMOR 3429356 BASTIAN ZIELINSKI
YT GM GERMANY 0420 ,5 WESTERN PLEASURE X0672759 ONE HOT PURCHASE 1312608 PETRA ROTH-LECKEBUSCH
YT GM GERMANY 0440 1,0 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE X0563265 WB RIVERDANCE 3529931 ASSJA BOJE
YT GM GERMANY 0440 ,5 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE  4241933 CLASSIC EASTER 3301105 VIVIEN PETITJEAN
YT GM GERMANY 0520 1,0 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION  4241933 CLASSIC EASTER 3301105 VIVIEN PETITJEAN
YT GM GERMANY 0520 ,5 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION  4334938 SPANISH TOP GUN 2744816 ANNETTE LIPPS


